

N.	article	description
64	200000004	COMPLETE HOPPER F5/F6
70	200000002	F5/F6 HOPPER COVER
71	200000001	F5/F6 SIMPLE HOPPER
72	200000003	F5/F6 HOPPER TAB
90	600000921	POWER SWITCH 0-1
94	900001237/R	MANOPOLA INTERRUETTORE UNIFICATA ALLUMINIO (RICAMBI)
100	900001006	FIXED BURR HOLDER D64 NEW COLLAR
101	900001014	ADJUSTMENT RING NUT F5 CHROME
108	400000011	RING LEVER
109	100000002	LEFT ROTATING FIXING SCREW
110	100000015	DISC SPRING
111	200000015	SEAL
112	900000127/R	RING LOCKING PIN WITH LEVER OLD COLLAR
113	700000015	RING LOCKING COMPRESSION SPRING
120	100000017	D64 M4X10 TCI ST. STEEL GRINDER FIXING SCREW
124	MP64N001	FLAT BURR F5 64 MM - M340 STEEL MADE IN FIORENZATO
124	400000005	D64 FLAT GRINDING BURRS - NOT AVAILABLE UNTIL THE BEGINNING OF SEPTEMBER
132	900000001	64 F5 ROTARY GRINDER SUPPORT
142	300000003	2.00mm D55 THREE-HOLE DISC
143	300000004	0.60mm D55 THREE-HOLE DISC
144	700000010	CUSCINETTO 6202-DD STAGNO
146	700000001	GRINDER SUPPORT CONTRAST SPRING
151	500000006	F5 V220 STATOR
152	500000002	F5 V110 STATOR
153	500000007	F5 V110/V220 ROTOR
165	900000029	F5 MOTOR COVER
169	900000128/R	LED V220 COMPLETE CIRCUIT BOARD
170	900000130/R	LED V110 COMPLETE CIRCUIT BOARD

176	600000019	F5 V220 MANUAL-GROCERY WIRING
177	600000128	F5 V110 MANUAL-GROCERY WIRING
201	200000030/R	COMPLETE BLACK ROUND CABLE LOCK (SPARE PARTS)
202	200000035	D19H13 BOTTOM FEET
203	600000004	SCHUKO PLUG NO CABLING V220 SLEEVE
203A	600000376	SCHUKO PLUG NO CABLING V220 3m
203B	600000033	AUSTRALIAN PLUG
203C	600000046	BRAZILIAN PLUG
203D	600000428	CHINESE PLUG
203E	600000445	ISRAELI PLUG
203F	600000439	ITALIAN PLUG
203G	600000141	KOREAN PLUG
203H	600000032	SWISS PLUG
203I	600000151	2M, V125 TAIWANESE PLUG
203L	600000488	2M, V220 TAIWANESE PLUG
203N	600000031	UL PLUG
203O	6000000730	ARGENTINIAN PLUG
203P	600000736	JAPANESE PLUG
206	800000037	F5/F6 V2 BODY BOTTOM
224	600000470	CAPACITOR 10 MICROF (V230) METAL
225	600000133	CAPACITOR 40 MF (V110) METAL UL
236	200000146	GROCERY SPONGE
238	300000060	7/10/12.5 CONDENSATION BRACKET
259	900000727	COMPLETE GROCERY TUBE (SINCE 02/2019)
271	200000166	BODY HOLE CLOSING PLUG
273	300000056	BODY CLOSING PLATE
320	200000195	PLUF FOR BODY FORK HOLE AREA
413	200000214	GRANULOMETRY LOCKING RING NUT F5 F6
414	900000898	RING NUT F5 F6 SCREEN PRINTED
415	200000220	DETACHABLE CHAMBER POITING ARROW

416	100000047	LOW HEAD SCREW TCEI M4x8
416	100000055	VITE TCEI M4x8 TESTA BASSA BLOCCAGGIO ANELLO SERIE GRAFIA GHIERA F5 F6
419	900000884/R	STANDARD RING NUT LOCK LEVER
422	900001125/R	NEW RING NUT KIT F5 F64E F64EVO
426	900001238/R	SWITCH KIT 0-1 COMPLETE
428	400000096	GHIERA BLOCCO CAMPANA + VITE TCI M4x10